

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R P A N K A J B H A N D A R I

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 27410/2014

GIRIJA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

NAGARAJ & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date : 27/10/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/s. Nuli & Nuli, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Service report is awaited.

List again on 15.12.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar